
 BARNSTAPLE - COMBE MARTIN Via Muddiford, Ilfracombe Stagecoach 301 
 Saturday (Except Public Holidays)
BARNSTAPLE, Rail Station - 0635 - 0835 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1650 1735
BARNSTAPLE, Bus Station Stand F - 0645 - 0845 0945 1045 1145 1245 1345 1445 1700 1745
N.DEVON HOSPITAL, Main Entrance - 0654 - 0854 0954 1054 1154 1254 1354 1454 1709 1754
MUDDIFORD - 0659 - 0859 0959 1059 1159 1259 1359 1459 1714 1759
ILFRACOMBE, Tesco - 0717 - 0917 1017 1117 1217 1317 1417 1517 1732 1817
ILFRACOMBE, Worth Road - 0721 - 0921 1021 1121 1221 1321 1421 1521 1736 1821
ILFRACOMBE, High St, opp Garage 0645 0730 0835 0930 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1530 1745 1830
HELE HOTEL 0651 0736 0839 0937 1037 1137 1237 1337 1437 1537 1752 1836
WATERMOUTH CASTLE 0655 0740 0846 0941 1041 1141 1241 1341 1441 1541 1756 1840
BERRYNARBOR CORNER The Sawmill Inn 0657 0742 0848 0943 1043 1143 1243 1343 1443 1543 1758 1843
COMBE MARTIN, Seaside 0700 0745 0852 0947 1047 1147 1247 1347 1447 1547 1802 1846
COMBE MARTIN, Holdstone Way 0707 0752 0859 0954 1054 1154 1254 1354 1454 1554 1809 1851
COMBE MARTIN, Wildlife Park+ - - 0904 0959 1059 1159 1259 1359 1459 1559 - -

COMBE MARTIN, Wildlife Park+ - - 0905 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505 1605 -
COMBE MARTIN, Holdstone Way 0710 0755 0910 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1510 1610 1810
COMBE MARTIN, Royal Marine 0716 0801 0916 1016 1116 1216 1316 1416 1516 1616 1816
BERRYNARBOR CORNER The Sawmill Inn 0720 0805 0920 1020 1120 1220 1320 1420 1520 1620 1820
WATERMOUTH CASTLE 0722 0807 0922 1022 1122 1222 1322 1422 1522 1622 1822
HELE HOTEL 0727 0812 0927 1027 1127 1227 1327 1427 1527 1627 1827
ILFRACOMBE, High Street, Murco Garage 0735 0820 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1535 1635 1835
ILFRACOMBE, Worth Road 0740 - 0940 1040 1140 1240 1340 1440 1540 1640 1840
ILFRACOMBE, Tesco 0743 - 0943 1043 1143 1243 1343 1443 1543 1643 1843
MUDDIFORD 0758 - 0958 1058 1158 1258 1358 1458 1558 1658 1858
N DEVON HOSPITAL, Main Entrance 0806 - 1006 1106 1206 1306 1406 1506 1606 1706 1906
BARNSTAPLE, Queen Street 0815 - 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515 1615 1715 1915
BARNSTAPLE, Rail Station   0825 - 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425 1525 1625 1725 1920
CODE: + SERVES COMBE MARTIN WILDLIFE PARK WHEN PARK OPEN

- STOPS CLOSE TO RAIL STATION '      - STOPS CLOSE TO HOSPITAL
This service is financially supported by Devon County Council

 BARNSTAPLE - COMBE MARTIN Via Muddiford, Ilfracombe Stagecoach 301 
 Monday to Friday (Except Public Holidays)

FSD SH SD CD CH
STICKLEPATH opp. High Wall for Petroc - - - - - - - - - - - - 1645 - -
BARNSTAPLE, Rail Station  - 0635 - 0835 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 - 1435 1435 1650 1650 1735
BARNSTAPLE, Bus Station Stand F - 0645 - 0845 0945 1045 1145 1245 1345 - 1445 1450 1700 1700 1745
N DEVON HOSPITAL, Main Entrance - 0654 - 0854 0954 1054 1154 1254 1354 - 1454 1459 1714 1714 1754
MUDDIFORD - 0659 - 0859 0959 1059 1159 1259 1359 - 1459 1504 1719 1719 1759
ILFRACOMBE, Tesco - 0717 - 0917 1017 1117 1217 1317 1417 - 1520 1527 1740 1740 1817
ILFRACOMBE, Worth Road - 0721 - 0921 1021 1121 1221 1321 1421 - 1524 1536 1744 1744 1821
ILFRACOMBE, High St, opp Garage 0645 0730 0835 0930 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1500 1533 1545 1753 1753 1830
HELE HOTEL 0651 0736 0839 0937 1037 1137 1237 1337 1437 1507 1540 1552 1800 1800 1836
WATERMOUTH CASTLE 0655 0740 0846 0941 1041 1141 1241 1341 1441 1513 1544 1556 1804 1804 1840
BERRYNARBOR CORNER Sawmill Inn 0657 0742 0848 0943 1043 1143 1243 1343 1443 1515 1546 1558 1806 1806 1843
COMBE MARTIN, Seaside 0700 0745 0852 0947 1047 1147 1247 1347 1447 1519 1550 1602 1810 1810 1846
COMBE MARTIN, Holdstone Way 0707 0752 0859 0954 1054 1154 1254 1354 1454 1526 1557 1609 1819 1819 1851
COMBE MARTIN, Wildlife Park+ - - 0904 0959 1059 1159 1259 1359 1459 - 1602 - - - -

CD CH SH SD SH SD
COMBE MARTIN, Wildlife Park+ - - - 0905 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1405 1505 1605 - -
COMBE MARTIN, Holdstone Way 0710 0710 0755 0910 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1410 1510 1610 1610 1820
COMBE MARTIN, Royal Marine 0716 0716 0801 0916 1016 1116 1216 1316 1416 1416 1516 1616 1616 1826
BERRYNARBOR CORNER Sawmill Inn 0720 0720 0805 0920 1020 1120 1220 1320 1420 1420 1520 1620 1620 1830
WATERMOUTH CASTLE 0722 0722 0807 0922 1022 1122 1222 1322 1422 1422 1522 1622 1622 1832
HELE HOTEL 0727 0727 0812 0927 1027 1127 1227 1327 1427 1427 1527 1627 1627 1837
ILFRACOMBE, High Street, Garage 0735 0735 0820 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1435 1535 1635 1635 1845
ILFRACOMBE, Worth Road 0740 0740 - 0940 1040 1140 1240 1340 1440 - 1540 1640 1640 1850
ILFRACOMBE, Tesco 0743 0743 - 0943 1043 1143 1243 1343 1443 - 1543 1643 1643 1853
MUDDIFORD 0758 0758 - 0958 1058 1158 1258 1358 1458 - 1558 1658 1658 1908
N DEVON HOSPITAL, Main Entrance 0808 0808 - 1008 1108 1208 1308 1408 1508 - 1608 1708 1708 1916
BARNSTAPLE, Queen Street 0817 0817 - 1017 1117 1217 1317 1417 1517 - 1617 1717 1717 1925
BARNSTAPLE, Rail Station         0825 0825 - 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425 1525 - 1625 1725 1725 1930
STICKLEPATH, High Wall for Petroc 0830 - - - - - - - - - - - - -
CODE: CD - BARNSTAPLE PETROC COLLEGE DAYS ONLY CH - BARNSTAPLE PETROC COLLEGE HOLIDAYS ONLY

SD - SCHOOLDAYS ONLY SH - SCHOOL HOLIDAYS ONLY
FSD - FRIDAY SCHOOLDAYS ONLY
+ SERVES COMBE MARTIN WILDLIFE PARK WHEN PARK OPEN

- STOPS CLOSE TO RAIL STATION - STOPS CLOSE TO HOSPITAL
This service is financially supported by Devon County Council


